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We gratefully welcome donated titles to the Libraries. However, due to limited space, we are unable 
to accept all donations. If you are interested in donating materials to the Libraries, please read the 
scope and exclusion statements in our collection development policy to see if your gift would be a 
good fit. We request that you list the titles, including author, year of publication and format, on the 
form below and send that to us in advance of your donation.  
 
Name:  
 
Address:  
 
Phone:  
 
Email:  
 
What date will this donation be available?  
 
Comments:  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Please send completed forms via mail or email to the library to which your gift best fits: 
 
For Asian art books: 
 
Librarian, McCaw Foundation Library 
Asian Art Museum 
1400 East Prospect Street 
Seattle, WA 98112 
Email: libraries@seattleartmuseum.org 
 

For books on all other areas of art: 
 
Librarian, Dorothy Stimson Bullitt Library 
Seattle Art Museum  
1300 First Avenue  
Seattle, WA 98101  
Email: libraries@seattleartmuseum.org 
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List of materials  
Title  Author  Year  Format (hardcover, paperback, 

CD-rom, DVD, etc.) 

 
1.  
 

 
2.  
 

 
3.  
 

 
4.  
 

 
5.  
 

 
6.  
 

 
7.  
 

 
8.  
 

 
9.  
 

 
10.  
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11.  
 

 
12.  
 

 
13.  
 

 
14.  
 

 
15.  
 

 
16.  
 

 
17.  
 

 
18.  
 

 
19.  
 

 
20.  
 

 
21.  
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22.  
 

 
23.  
 

 
24.  
 

 
25.  
 

 
26.  
 

 
27.  
 

 
28.  
 

 
29.  
 

 
30.  
 

 
31.  
 

 
32. 
 
 


